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ADESIONE AL COMUNE

PROGETTO

ARTEMISIA

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

S|

ALBA ADRIATICA

ANCARANO

ARSITA

ATRI

ATRI

ATRI

BASCIANO

BELLANTE

BELLANTE STAZ.

CAMPLI

CANZANO

CASTEL CASTAGNA

CASTELLI

CASTILENTI

CELLINO ATTANASIO

CERMIGNANO

CIVITELLA DEL TRONTO

COLONNELLA

CONTROGUERRA

CORROPOLI

CROGNALETO

FANO ADRIANO

GIULIANOVA

GIULIANOVA

GIULIANOVA

GIULIANOVA

MARTINSICURO

MONTEFINO

MONTORIO AL VOMANO

MONTORIO AL VOMANO

MORRO D'ORO

MOSCIANO SANT'ANGELO

MOSCIANO SANT'ANGELO

MOSCIANO SANT'ANGELO

NERETO

NOTARESCO

NOTARESCO

PENNA SANT'ANDREA

PIETRACAMELA

PINETO

PINETO

PINETO

ROCCA SANTA MARIA

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI

ADESIONI PROGETTO ARTEMISIA

FARMACIE ASSOCIATE DELLA PROVINCIA DI
TERAMO

PARERE SAS DEL DOTT. ARNALDO PARERE E C.
TORTORA DONATELLA

POMILIO OTTAVIO

APICELLA SAS DEL DR. LUIGI COLLELUORI & C.
CALAFIORE ANGELA MARIA

PEPE ROSANNA

DI FEBBO FIRMINIO

MORELLI GIOVANNA

NUOVA GIANFRANCO FOSCHI DI GIOVANNI E
ALESSANDRA FOSCHI SNC

MAROZZ| ELEONORA

DI CLEMENTE STEFANIA

GUASTI EGLE MARIA

CELLI ISABELLA

AMICUCCI FEDERICO

CASTRIOTA ANDREA

MARCHIONNI GIOVANNI

VILLA LEMPA DEI DOTTORI CARPENTIERI MAURIZIO
E MARINELLA SNC

CASTAGNA DI GIOVANNA E FILIPPO CASTAGNA SNC

CAPPELLACCI PATRIZIA

SALVI FRANCESCA

DEL PARCO SRL

ODORISIO FLORA

DEL LEONE S.A.S. DI CARLA DI PENTIMA

DEL VOMANO ROSELLA

IELO FIAMMETTA

MARCELLI TITO

BRUNI PARERE SNC DELLA DOTT.SSA STRIGLIONI
NE' TORI GIORGIA &C.

GIANNELLA BENEDETTA

COMUNALE DI MONTORIO AL VOMANO SRL
DELLA PIAZZA DI GERARDI SERGIO E CICHETTI
FRANCO SNC

CHIERICHETTI DI CHIERICHETTI PATRIZIA E C SNC
ANTONELLI DOMENICO

DI GIUSEPPE SILVIO

MORETTI ALDO SNC

GUAZZIERI MARIA

MAZZONI DEL DOTT. ALBERTO BORRECA
SCIARRETTA DR. ALFEO CANDELORI

ZUCCARINI CARLO

ESPOSITO GIOVANNA

AZIENDA SPECIALE FARMACIA COMUNALE PINETO
DI PIETRO DR. BRUNO SNC DI ANTONELLA DI
PIETRO & LAURA DI PALMA

POTENA LUCA

MICALETTI DOMENICO ULISSE NICOLA

CANDELORI ANDREA

Aggiornamento del 14/11/2018

TITOLARE - DIRETTORE

PARERE ARNALDO

TORTORA DONATELLA

POMILIO OTTAVIO

COLLELUOCRI LUIGI

CALAFIORE ANGELA MARIA

PEPE ROSANNA

DI FEBBO FIRMINIO

MORELLI GIOVANNA

FOSCHI GIOVANNI

MAROZZI ELEONORA

DI CLEMENTE STEFANIA

GUASTI EGLE MARIA

CELLIISABELLA

AMICUCCI FEDERICO

CASTRIOTA ANDREA

MARCHIONNI GIOVANNI

MARINELLA CARPENTIERI

CASTAGNA GIOVANNA

CAPPELLACCI PATRIZIA

SALVI FRANCESCA

DESCISCIOLO MASSIMILIANO

ODORISIO FLORA

SENSI AMEDEO

DEL VOMANO ROSELLA

IELO FIAMMETTA

MARCELLI ROSA

POTASSA LUIGI

GIANNELLA BENEDETTA

DI MATTEO MARISA

GERARDI SERGIO

EMILI FABIO

ANTONELLI DOMENICO

DI GIUSEPPE SILVIO

MORETTI SANDRO

CORI LAURA

BORRECA ALBERTO

CANDELORI ALFEO

ZUCCARINI CARLO

ESPOSITO GIOVANNA

TULLII CATIA

DI PIETRO ANTONELLA

POTENA LUCA

MICALETTI DOMENICO ULISSE Piazza Municipio Fraz. Imposte

NICOLA
CANDELORI ANDREA

INDIRIZZO

Via Roma, 42
Via Po, 4

Viale S. Francesco, 24

Piazza Duchi d'Acquaviva, 23

Via Carlo Verdecchia, 8 Fraz.
Casoli

Corso Elio Adriano, 66

Via Ex Strada Provinciale, 5
Piazza Mazzini, 4

Via Nazionale, 254/256

Corso Umberto, 60

Via L. Serena, 14

VIA NAZIONALE KM 23,5 Fraz.

S. Maria
Piazza Roma, 18

Via S.Michele, 9
Via Rubini, 7

Via Nazionale, 3

Viale Piceno Aprutino, 104 Fraz.

Villa Lempa
Via Roma, 45

Via Machiavelli, 5

Viale Adriatico, 34/A - Loc. Bivio

Corropoli

Strada Statale 80, 18 Fraz.
Aprati

Corso Vittorio Emanuele, 11
Via Antonio Gramsci, 45
Via G. Galilei, 84

Viale Orsini, 62

Piazza Liberta', 35

Via Roma, 152

Via Giuseppe Mazzini, 9

Bivio Leognano

Viale Settembrini, 43/c

Via Nazionale, 9 Fraz. Pagliare

di Morro D'Oro
Via Passamonti, 13

Contrada Rovano, 25

Via Guglielmo Marconi, 32
Via Antonio Gramsci, 21

Via Circonvallazione, 10

Via Giardino, 1 Fraz. Guardia
Vomano

Via Nazionale, 140 Fraz. Val
Vomano

Via XXV Luglio

Via Bellini, 20 Ang. Via

Toscanini, 2 - B.gp S. Maria
Via Nazionale, 20

Via Nazionale, 48 Fraz. Scerne

di Pineto

Via Nazionale, 247

CAP

64011

64010

64031

64032

64030

64032

64030

64020

64020

64012

64020

64030

64041

64035

64036

64037

64010

64010

64010

64013

64043

64044

64021

64022

64021

64021

64014

64030

64046

64046

64020

64023

64023

64023

64015

64024

64024

64039

64047

64025

64025

64025

64010

64026
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ADESIONE AL COMUNE

PROGETTO
ARTEMISIA
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|

S|

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI

SANT'EGIDIO ALLA

VIBRATA

SANT'OMERO

SILVI

TERAMO

TERAMO

TERAMO

TERAMO

TERAMO

TERAMO

TORRICELLA SICURA

TORTORETO

TORTORETO

TORTORETO

TOSSICIA

VALLE CASTELLANA

ADESIONI PROGETTO ARTEMISIA

FARMACIE ASSOCIATE DELLA PROVINCIA DI
TERAMO

CHICCO ANTONIO

CHIERICHETTI DI CHIERICHETTI PATRIZIA E C SNC
(FARMACIA DELLE ROSE)

DE SIMONE AURISA

MANNELLA GIOVANNI

DI MATTEI DI MATTEO VALERIA & C. SNC

DI MATTIA SNC DEI DOTTORI DI MARCANTONIO G. E
A.

LAVIANO FRANCESCA

COMUNALE DI TERAMO SRL

DEL CORSO DEL DR. PIERLUIGI PATRONI

DI PIERRO SAVERIO

D'ONOFRIO DANIELA

GUERRIERI CROCETTI RAFFAELE GESTIONE
PROVVISORIA EREDI

SPATOCCO GIOVANNI

DI FELICE ROSSELLA

COMUNALE TORTORETO

GASPARRONI SNC DI GASPARRONI ANTONELLA E
PIERO

MISANTONE DELLA DR.SSA PAOLA PICCARDONI
SAVINI GUERINO

PICCIONI LUIGI

Aggiornamento del 14/11/2018
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CHICCO GIOVANNI

EMILI TANIA

DE SIMONE AURISA
MANNELLA GIOVANNI

DI MATTEI DI MATTEO
ORESTE

DI MARCANTONIO ANTONIO
LAVIANO FRANCESCA
GADALETA FRANCESCA
PATRONI PIERLUIGI

DI PIERRO SAVERIO
D'ONOFRIO DANIELA
GIOVANNOZZI SIMONETTA
SPATOCCO GIOVANNI

DI FELICE ROSSELLA
IERACE ELOISA
GASPARRONI ANTONELLA
PICCARDONI PAOLA
SAVINI GUERINO

PICCIONI LUIGI

INDIRIZZO

Via Nazionale, 495

Via Nazionale Adriatica, 101
Fraz. Cologna Spiaggia
Corso Umberto |, 55 Fraz.
Montepagano

Via Salara, 48

Corso Adriatico, 141

Incrocio Via Metella Nuova e Via
Alla Salara Snc

Via A. Rossi, 18 Fraz. Silvi
Marina

Via Don Lorenzo Milani, Snc
Loc. Colleatterrato Basso

Corso San Giorgio, 83

Via Alcide De Gasperi, 92

Via Nazionale, 61 Fraz. Piano
della Lenta

Piazza Orsini, 14

Viale Colombo, 67 Fraz. San
Nicold a Tordino

Via Alcide De Gasperi, 61

Via XX Settembre, 39

Via Giosue' Carducci, 145 Fraz.
Tortoreto Lido

Via Nazionale, 106

Piazza Umberto 1,1

Via Capoluogo, snc

CAP

64026

64026

64026

64026

64016

64027

64028

64100

64100

64100

64100

64100

64100

64010

64018

64018

64018

64049

64010



